Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007 Amendment Form

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2584.

Amend House Bill No. 2584 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 10, delete "<u>have two</u>" and substitute "<u>have no more than two</u>"

Page 2, line 12, delete "<u>have four</u>" and substitute "<u>have no more than four</u>" AND

Page 2, line 14, delete "have eight" and substitute "have no more than eight"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Ragland KLL/TAT - 03-08-2007 11:56 KLL306